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Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta
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e 
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m

e 
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d 
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x 
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ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 

Net tax payable    4 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 

Taxes Paid    7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable    9 

Interest Payable    10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable    11 

Taxes Paid    12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)    13 
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ed
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m

e &
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x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer  

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

111186150010222

111186150010222

01-Feb-2022

AAJCR9233J

ROY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

ROY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

0 , KAMPA PASCHIMPARA , KAMPA , KAMPA , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 743193

Pvt Company

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-6

0

19,73,730

19,65,979

0

5,13,170

5,13,170

6,16,044

6,16,040

(+) 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Director

AQSPR1310G 10.1.213.135 01-Feb-2022 460748226775

460748226775CN=Capricorn Sub CA for Individual DSC 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

AAJCR9233J06111186150010222fbb5dea36606400146aa5ee927e50f24bd628a1f



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta
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d 
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x 
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ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  
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et

ed
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m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

779706201051122

779706201051122

05-Nov-2022

AAJCR9233J

ROY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

ROY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

0 , SARADA PALLY , Kampa S.O , Kampa , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 743193

Pvt Company

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-6

0

30,88,286

30,88,286

0

8,02,955

1,04,778

9,07,733

9,07,730

(+) 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Managing Director

AQSPR1310G 103.211.134.44 05-Nov-2022 460748226775

460748226775CN=Capricorn Sub CA for Individual DSC 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

AAJCR9233J067797062010511226e8e625e814cb376beba11ac01fafdc02c0b69ff



Acknowledgement Number:470760221301023 Date of filing : 30-Oct-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment
Year

2023-24

PAN AAJCR9233J

Name ROY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

Address 0 , Kampa S.O, Kampa , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 743193

Status 7-Private company Form Number ITR-6

Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 470760221301023

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2 26,11,596

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 26,03,846

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 4 0

Net tax payable 5 6,79,015

Interest and Fee Payable 6 81,815

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 7,60,830

Taxes Paid 8 7,60,830

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0

Tax and interest paid 14 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 0

This return has been digitally signed by BASUDEB ROY  in the capacity of
Director  having PAN AQSPR1310G  from IP address 103.175.168.102  on

30-Oct-2023 16:47:09  at 103.151.156.88  (Place) DSC SI.No & Issuer 4357363  &
460748226775CN=Capricorn Sub CA for Individual DSC 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt

Ltd.,C=IN

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code
AAJCR9233J064707602213010236c31c9e8bb5e750166d9b663160b0f98b22fb071

 DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU  
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